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Accrual Basis

Mpbc Global Alliance
Profit & Loss

January through December 2019

Jan - Dec 19

Ordinary lncome/Expense
lncome

Direct Public Support
Amazon Smiles
Corporate Contributions
Face BooU Network for Good
lndividual Gontributions

Total Direct Public Support

Total lncome

Gross Profit

Expense
Business Supplies and Expenses

Bank Service Charges
Postage, Mailing Service
Printing and Copying
Supplies

Total Business Supplies and Expen..

Professional Support Services
Travel and Meetings

Conference Giveaways
Conference, Gonvention, Meeting
Meals and Entertainments
Travel

Total Travel and Meetings

Website
Web Design Service/ Updates
Website Domain/SSL/Backup

Total Website

Total Expense

Net Ordinary lncome

Net lncome

128.06
2,500.00

12,718.89
8,1 02.00

23,448.95

23,448.95

23,448.95

9.00
490.80
988.03

71.62

1,559.45

223.56

3,006.1 7

4,887.63
891.53

8,462.83

17,248.16

1 ,810.00
416.99

2,226.99

21 ,258.16

2,190.79

2,190.79
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