5:12 PM

10/25/20 Accrual Basis

## Mpbc Global Alliance Profit & Loss January through December 2019

	Jan - Dec 19
Ordinary Income/Expense Income	
Direct Public Support Amazon Smiles Corporate Contributions Face Book/ Network for Good Individual Contributions	128.06 2,500.00 12,718.89 8,102.00
Total Direct Public Support	23,448.95
Total Income	23,448.95
Gross Profit	23,448.95
Expense Business Supplies and Expenses Bank Service Charges Postage, Mailing Service Printing and Copying Supplies	9.00 490.80 988.03 71.62
Total Business Supplies and Expen	1,559.45
Professional Support Services Travel and Meetings Conference Giveaways Conference, Convention, Meeting Meals and Entertainments Travel	223.56 3,006.17 4,887.63 891.53 8,462.83
Total Travel and Meetings	17,248.16
Website Web Design Service/ Updates Website Domain/SSL/Backup Total Website	1,810.00 416.99 2,226.99
Total Expense	21,258.16
Net Ordinary Income	2,190.79
Net Income	2,190.79